BEST BET

REGULAR

Grand Totals

Wager

BEST BET

Totals:
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

0O ~NOODWN

10

Sales

$0.00

$0.00
$70.00
$94.00
$85.00
$37.00
$5.00
$20.00
$4.00

$315.00

$315.00

12/3/2025
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$65.00
$10.75
$14.50
$8.00
$0.00
$1.00
$2.00

$101.25

$101.25

Hold

$0.00

$0.00
$5.00
$83.25
$70.50
$29.00
$5.00
$19.00
$2.00

$213.75

$213.75

Per centOf

Sales
0.00

0.00
2222
20.84
26.98
11.74

158

6.34

1.26

99.96

99.96

TN

Expected
Return

0.68

0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.67

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.17
0.23
0.20
0.09
0.01
0.04
0.01

0.75



