**Report Executed on:** 

12/3/2025

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<b>Sales</b>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOf</b>	<b>Expected</b>	Weighted
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	BEST BET	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.68	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00		
	REGULAR	2	\$70.00	\$65.00	\$5.00	22.22	0.78	0.17
	REGULAR	3	\$94.00	\$10.75	\$83.25	29.84	0.76	0.23
	REGULAR	4	\$85.00	\$14.50	\$70.50	26.98	0.73	0.20
	REGULAR	6	\$37.00	\$8.00	\$29.00	11.74	0.73	0.09
	REGULAR	7	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.58	0.73	0.01
	REGULAR	8	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$19.00	6.34	0.70	0.04
	REGULAR	10	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	1.26	0.67	0.01
REGULAR	Totals:		\$315.00	\$101.25	\$213.75	99.96		
Grand Totals			\$315.00	\$101.25	\$213.75	99.96		0.75